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JAT-800A Lever Lock Needle Scaler
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Description

The JAT-800A lever lock needle scaler brings efficiency to rust, weld slag, and paint removal. With its
precision needle scattering, you won't just get the job done but get it done faster.
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Additional Information

SKU

Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Hose (ID/In.)

Air Inlet (NPT)

Blows Per Minute

Bullets

Number of Needles
Overall Length (In.)
Prop 65

Retainer Type

Size of Needles (Mm.)
Sound Power (db) (A)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Stroke Length (In.)
Vibration Value (m/s?)
Weight (Lbs.)

Min. Air Hose (ID)

505802
4.0000
3/8

174
4600

Easily convert tool from needle scaler to flux
chipper, Heavy-duty, heat-treated barrels and

pistons for reliability and durability, Includes one set
of 19 needles, Lever lock retainer permits quick tool

change
19.0000
18.3
None
Lever Lock
3
104.0000
92.0000
1-1/8
10.2000
6.28
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